
B

&

&

&

&

?

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

Viola

Flute

Oboe

Clarinet in Bb

Horn in F

Bassoon

 q = 60 - 66

A sord.

I  Pastoral

œ

F

.˙b

∑

Ó
.œb

F

J

œ

Ó
.œb

F

J

œ

∑

∑

˙

∑

˙

˙

∑

∑

œ

.˙b

∑

˙
.œb

J

œ

˙ .œb

J

œ

∑

∑

w

∑

œ
.˙

œ
.˙

Ó

sord.
.œ

F

J

œ

Ó

.œb

F

J

œ

w

Ó

œb

F

œ œb œb

w

w

œ
.˙b

œb
.˙b

œ

œ
œb

œb
œb œ

œb œA

w

w

w

w

w

œ

subito p

.˙b

Ó

.œb

p

J

œ

Ó

.œb

p

J

œ

∑

∑

∑

B

&

&

&

&

?

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

8
œ .œb

J

œ

.˙

.˙

Œ

.œ

p

J

œ

∑

∑

œb .˙b

w

w

œ
.˙b

Ó
.œ

p

j

œ

Ó
.œ

p

J

œ

.˙

Œ

.˙

Œ

.˙

Œ

.˙

Œ

œ ˙ œ

œ ˙ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙ ˙

˙b
˙

Œ œ

P

˙
œ

∑

∑

∑

w Œ

w Œ

œ#
˙

œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

B

&

&

&

&

?

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

14 œb
œ

œb

œb

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙b

˙b

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

.˙b œ

œb

œ
œ

œb

œb

∑

∑

∑

Œ .œb

P

J

œ œ .œ

J

œ

Œ

.œb

P

J

œ œb
.œ

J

œ

poco rit.
œb

œ œb œb œ

œ œ œ

œA œb
œb&

B

∑

∑

∑

œ œb œ
˙b ˙

3

œb œ œ

˙b
˙b

3

BIM VA8 3

for James Dunham and The Westwood Wind Quintet

4 Miniatures
for Viola and Woodwind Quintet  (1983 – ca 10')

Anthony PLOG (*1947)

© World copyright 2004  by EDITIONS BIM (Jean-Pierre Mathez), CH-1674 Vuarmarens / Switzerland
TOUS DROITS RÉSERVÉS – ALLE RECHTE VORBEHALTEN – ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

www.editions-bim.com

© World copyright by Editions Bim 
CH-1674 Vuarmarens, Switzerland 

 
www.editions-bim.com



B

&

&

&

&

?

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

II  Toccata

Allegro   h = 108
38

œ

>

f

œ œ œ œ œ

>

œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œb

>

œ

œb

>

œ
œb
>

œ œ œb

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œb

>

œ
œb

œb

>

œb
œ

œ

>
œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

(open)

œb
>

œb œ
>

œb œ
>

œ
œb

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

j

œ

‰ Œ Ó

œ
>

f

œ œ œ œ œ
>

œ œ

œb
>

f

œ œ œ œ œ
>

œ œ

œ
>

f

œ œ œ œ œ
>

œ œ

œ

>

f

œ œ œ œ œ

>

œ œ

J

œ
>

f

‰ Œ ‰

J

œ
>

Œ

∑

œb
>

œ

œb
>

œ
œb
>

œ œ œb

œb
> œb

> ˙b
>

œb
> œ

>

˙
>

œb
> œ

>

˙b
>

J

œb
>

‰
J

œb
>

‰
J

œb
>

‰ Œ

B

&

&

&

&

?

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

44
∑

œb
> œ

œb

œb
> œb

œ

œ
> œ

.œb
>

J

œb
>

œ
œ
>

.œ
>

J

œ
>

œ

œ

>

.œb
>

J

œ
>

œ

œb

>

J

œb
>

‰ ‰ J

œb
>

Œ J

œ
>

‰

∑

œb
>

œb œ
>

œb œ
> œ œ

œb
> œb

>

.œb
>

œ
> œ

>

.œb
>

œ
> œ

>

.œb
>

J

œb
>

‰
J

œ
>

‰
J

œb
>

‰ ‰

œ

>

œb
œ

œb
œb

œb

œ
œ

J

œb
>

‰ Œ Ó

J

œb
>

‰ Œ Ó

J

œ
>

‰ Œ Ó

J

œ

>

‰ Œ Ó

J

œb
>

‰ Œ Ó

J

œb
>

‰ Œ Œ .

œb
>

œb œ
>

œb œ
>

œ
œb

œb
>

œ
>

.œb
>

œ
>

œb
>

.œ
>

œb œb
>

.œ
>

J

œb
>

‰
J

œ
>

‰
J

œb
>

‰ ‰

œb

>

œ
œb

œb

>

œb
œ

œ

>
œ

J

œ
>

‰ Œ Ó

J

œb
>

‰ Œ Ó

J

œ
>

‰ Œ Ó

J

œ

>

‰ Œ Ó

J

œ
>

‰ Œ Ó

J

œb
>

‰ Œ Œ .

œb
>

œb œ
>

œb œ
>

œb
œb

œb
>

œ
>

.œb
>

œ
>

œ
>

.œb

>

œ
>

œb
>

.œb

>

J

œb
>

‰ J

œ
>

‰ J

œb
>

‰ ‰

B

&

&

&

&

?

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

50

œ

>

œ œ œ œ œ

>

œ œ

J

œ

>

‰ Œ ‰

J

œ

>

Œ

j

œ

>

‰ Œ ‰

j

œ

>

Œ

j

œ

>

‰ Œ ‰

j

œ

>

Œ

j

œ

>

‰ Œ ‰

j

œ

>

Œ

J

œ
>

‰ Œ ‰

J

œ
>

Œ

œb

>

œ

œb

>

œ
œb
>

œ œ œb

J

œb
>

‰

J

œ
>

‰
J

œb
>

‰ Œ

j

œb

>

‰

j

œ

>

‰

j

œb

>

‰ Œ

j

œ

>

‰

j

œ

>

‰ j

œb

>

‰ Œ

j

œb

>

‰

j

œ

>

‰

j

œ

>

‰ Œ

J

œb
>

‰
J

œ
>

‰
J

œ
>

‰ Œ

œb

>

œ

>

œb

œb

>

œb
œ

œ

>
œ

j

œb

>

‰ ‰

J

œb

>

Œ

J

œ

>

‰

j

œb

>

‰ ‰

j

œb

>

Œ

j

œb

>

‰

j

œb

>

‰ ‰

j

œ

>

Œ

j

œ

>

‰

j

œ

>

‰ ‰

j

œb

>

Œ

J

œb

>

‰

J

œb
>

‰ ‰
J

œb
>

Œ

J

œ
>

‰

œb
>

œb œ
>

œb œ
>

œ
œb

J

œb
>

‰ J

œ
>

‰
J

œb
>

‰ ‰

J

œb
>

‰

J

œb
>

‰

j

œb

>

‰ ‰

J

œb
>

‰

J

œ
>

‰

j

œb

>

‰ ‰

J

œb
>

‰
J

œ
>

‰

J

œ

>

‰ ‰

J

œb
>

‰
J

œ
>

‰
J

œb
>

‰ ‰

œ

>

œ œ œ œ
œb

>

œ œb

J

œ
>

‰ Œ ‰
J

œb
>

Œ

J

œb
>

‰ Œ ‰

J

œ
>

Œ

J

œ
>

‰ Œ ‰

J

œ
>

Œ

J

œb
>

‰ Œ ‰
J

œ
>

Œ

J

œ
>

‰ Œ ‰
J

œb
>

Œ

œb
>

œ œb

>

œb œ

>

œ œb

J

œb
>

‰

J

œb
>

‰

J

œ

>

‰ ‰

J

œ

>

‰

J

œ

>

‰

J

œb

>

‰ ‰

J

œ

>

‰

J

œ

>

‰

J

œb

>

‰ ‰

J

œb
>

‰

J

œb
>

‰

j

œb

>

‰ ‰

J

œb
>

‰
J

œ
>

‰
J

œb
>

‰ ‰

A. Plog - 4 Miniatures for viola & woodwind quintet 

BIM VA8 5Photocopying is illegal – Photocopier est illégal – Photokopieren ist rechtswidrig

© World copyright by Editions Bim 
CH-1674 Vuarmarens, Switzerland 

 
www.editions-bim.com



B

&

&

&

&

?

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

8

7

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

109
J

œb
>

‰ Œ Œ ‰

œb
>

œ œb
>

œb œ
>

œb
œb

œb
>

œ œb
>

œb œ
>

œb
œb

J

œb
>

‰ Œ Œ ‰

J

œb
>

‰ Œ Œ ‰

J

œb
>

‰ Œ Œ ‰

∑

˙b
> .œb

>

˙b

>

.œb

>

œb
>

œ œ
>

œb œ
>

œ
œb

œb
>

œb œ

>

œb œ

>

œ
œb

∑

œ
>

œb œb
>

œ œ

>

œb
œb

˙b
> .œ

>

˙b

>

.œ

>

˙

>

.œb

>

˙

>
.œb

>

œ
>

œb œb

>

œ œ

>

œb
œb

j

œ

‰ Œ Ó

w

Sp

w

Sp

w

Sp

w

Sp

w

Sp

œb

p

œb
œb

œb
œ

œb

œ
œ

w

w

w

w

w

J

œ

‰ Œ Ó

J

œ

p

‰ Œ Ó

J

œ

p

‰ Œ Ó

J

œ

p

‰ Œ Ó

j

œ

p

‰ Œ Ó

j

œ

p

‰ Œ Ó

B

&

&

&

&

?

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

III  Chorale
q = 58-60

115

œ

P

˙

œb

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

.œb

J

œb

˙b

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ

œb

˙b

œb

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

.œb

J

œb

˙b

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œb
˙b œb

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

.œN

J

œb ˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œb
œ œ œb

œ œb

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œb
˙b œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙

Ó

˙

P

˙b

˙

P

˙

˙b

P

˙b

œ

P

˙ œb

˙

P

˙b

∑

.˙
œb

w

wb

œ œ œb œb

w

B

&

&

&

&

?

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

125
∑

œb œ ˙b

wb

˙ ˙

œ œb œb œ

w

∑

.˙ œb

w

˙ ˙b

w

w

∑

˙b
˙

wb

w

wb

.˙b œb

∑

œb œ œb œb

wb

wb

w

œ œb œb œb

∑

˙ ˙b

œb ˙b œb

w

wb

w

∑

.˙b œ

˙b ˙b

w

w

wb

∑

˙b ˙

˙b ˙

˙ ˙b

˙b ˙

˙b ˙

∑

˙b ˙b

˙b ˙

œ œ œb œb

˙b ˙b

˙b ˙

∑

.˙ œb

wb

œb œb œ œ

wb

wb

A. Plog - 4 Miniatures for viola & woodwind quintet 

BIM VA8 9Photocopying is illegal – Photocopier est illégal – Photokopieren ist rechtswidrig

© World copyright by Editions Bim 
CH-1674 Vuarmarens, Switzerland 

 
www.editions-bim.com



B

&

&

&

&

?

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

155 .œ#

J

œ

œ œ œ# œ

3

˙# ˙

œ ˙ œ

w#

w

w#

œ

œ œ œ œ# œ

.˙ œ#

˙ ˙

w#

w#

w

œ œ# œ œ
œ#

œ œ œ
œ#

3

˙ ˙#

˙ ˙

˙# ˙

˙ ˙#

˙ ˙

œ# œ œ

œ

œ œ
œ œ#

˙ ˙

˙ ˙#

œ# œ# œ œ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙#

œ œ# œ œ
œ œ œ œ#

.˙# œ

w

œ œ œ# œ#

w

w

œ

˙

œ

w

w#

w

w#

w

B

&

&

&

&

?

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

161
.œ#

J

œ#

˙#

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ#

˙ œ#

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

.œN

J

œ

˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

.œ

j

œ ˙b

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ

.œ œ

œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

attacca

œ œb
˙b œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

B

&

&

&

&

?

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

IV Allegro
q = 120 - 136168

J

œ ‰ Œ Ó

∑

∑

œ

p

œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ#
œ œ

œ œ#
œ œ#

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œb

œb

œN œ
œ œ

œ

œ œn œ œ œ œ# œ œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

œb

p

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œn œ œb œ œn
œb œ

œb œ œb œ .œ œ# œn

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ œ

œ
œb œn œb

œ
œb .œ œ# œ œ

œ œb

r

œ

‰ . Œ

∑

Ó œ

p

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

A. Plog - 4 Miniatures for viola & woodwind quintet 

BIM VA8 11Photocopying is illegal – Photocopier est illégal – Photokopieren ist rechtswidrig

© World copyright by Editions Bim 
CH-1674 Vuarmarens, Switzerland 

 
www.editions-bim.com



B

&

&

&

&

?

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

172
∑

∑

œ œb œn œb œn

∑

∑

œ œb œb œn
œ œn

œ œb
œb œb

œ

œ œb
œ œ

œ

∑

Ó

œb

p

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ˙b

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
.œb œ œ œb

∑

œb œn œ œb œ œn
œb œ

œ œ

œ
œb œn

œ œb

œb

Ó

œ œ

œ
œb œn

œ œb

œb

Ó Œ

œ
œ œb

œb

∑

œ .œ œ œ# œn œ#

J

œ

‰

B

&

&

&

&

?

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

175
∑

œb

cresc.

œb œb œ œ œb œ œ œn œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb

cresc.

œb œb œ œ œb œ œ œn œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ

cresc.

œb œb œ œ œ œ œ œn œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œb

cresc.

œb œb œ œ œb œ œ œn œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ#
œ œ

œ œ#
œ œ#

œ œb

œb

œN œN
œA œ

œN

œ œ#
œ œ

œ œ#
œ œ#

œ œb

œb

œN œn
œA œn

œn

œ œ œ œ#
œ œ#

œ œ#

œ œb

œb

œa œn
œA œn

œN

∑

œ œ#
œ œ

œ œ#
œ œ#

œ œb

œb

œN œn
œA œn

œn

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œn œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

B

&

&

&

&

?

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

8

5

8

5

8

5

8

5

8

5

8

5

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

5

Va

Fl

Ob

Cl

Hn

Bs

178
∑

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œb

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œb

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œb

œ

F

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰

œ œ
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

j

œ

ƒ

‰ Œ Ó .

j

œ

ƒ

‰ Œ Ó .

j

œ

ƒ

‰ Œ Ó .

œ

F

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ
œ œ

j

œ

ƒ

‰ Œ Ó .

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ
œ œ

∑

œ œ œ
œ œb œb œ œb

∑

∑

∑

œ œ
œ œ œb œ œ œb

∑

A. Plog - 4 Miniatures for viola & woodwind quintet 
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